
PARENTS’ GUILD CALENDAR:   
2017-2018 

 
 
Tuesday Sept. 12  Parents’ Guild Meeting  7:30pm 

Sunday Sept. 17  Freshman Parent Program (10am Mass – auditorium           
Followed by reception in Cafeteria) 
 

Tuesday Oct. 10  Parents’ Guild Meeting  7:30pm – Meet new Frosh parents 

Saturday Nov. 4  Murder Mystery Dinner 7pm 

Tuesday Nov. 14  Parents’ Guild Meeting  7:30pm  

Thursday Nov. 14  UNO Restaurant Fundraising Night 

Saturday Dec. 2  Breakfast Run 6:00 a.m. at Holy Family 

Sunday Dec. 3  Parents' Guild Foxwoods Outlets Shopping Trip 

Tuesday Dec. 12  Parents’ Guild Meeting  7:30pm 

Saturday Dec. 16  Our Friends with Special Needs Christmas Party (10am-2pm) 

Tuesday Jan. 9  Parents’ Guild Meeting  7:30pm 

Sunday Jan. 21  Parents' Guild Comedy Club Night, Governors, LI 

Tuesday Feb. 6  Parents’ Guild Meeting  7:30pm  

Saturday  Feb. 10  Parents' Guild Oldies Music Event 7pm 

Tuesday  March 13  Parents’ Guild Meeting  7:30pm 

Saturday March 24  Parents' Guild Paint Nite 7pm 

Saturday March 24  Breakfast Run 6:00 a.m. (Date is tentative) 

Tuesday  April 10  Parents’ Guild Meeting  7:30pm 

Sunday April 22  SFP Fashion Show at Leonard's 7pm 

Tuesday May 8   Parents’ Guild Meeting  7:30pm – elections 

 


